
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
6 

77 
44 
19 
18 
74 
92 
26 
3 

10 
32 
20 
28 
17 
9 
7 

21 
33 
68 
83 

Driver 
Frankie Mossman 
Ricardo Escotto 
Lochie Hughes (R) 
Christian Brooks (R) 
Simon Sikes (R) 
Nicolas Baptiste (R) 
Braden Eves 
Liam Sceats (R) 
Danny Dyszelski (R) 
Jorge Garciarce (R) 
Nicolas Christodoulou (R) 
Jace Denmark 
Cooper Becklin (R) 
Nikita Johnson 
Nicholas Monteiro 
Mac Clark (R) 
Logan Adams (R) 
Tyke Durst (R) 
Ethan Ho (R) 
Charles Finelli 

Team 
Jay Howard Driver Development 
BN Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Pabst Racing 
Pabst Racing 
BN Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
DEForce Racing 
VRD Racing 
Pabst Racing 
TJ Speed Motorsports 
VRD Racing 
DEForce Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Comet/NCMP Racing 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
Turn 3 Motorsport 
FatBoy Racing! 

Best Tm 
2:03.4577 
2:03.8457 
2:03.8963 
2:03.9093 
2:03.9979 
2:04.3425 
2:04.6444 
2:04.6502 
2:04.7257 
2:04.7567 
2:04.7902 
2:04.8098 
2:04.8575 
2:05.0269 
2:05.1056 
2:05.1907 
2:05.2651 
2:05.2928 
2:05.3893 
2:09.7497 

Diff 

0.3880 
0.4386 
0.4516 
0.5402 
0.8848 
1.1867 
1.1925 
1.2680 
1.2990 
1.3325 
1.3521 
1.3998 
1.5692 
1.6479 
1.7330 
1.8074 
1.8351 
1.9316 
6.2920 

Gap 

0.3880 
0.0506 
0.0130 
0.0886 
0.3446 
0.3019 
0.0058 
0.0755 
0.0310 
0.0335 
0.0196 
0.0477 
0.1694 
0.0787 
0.0851 
0.0744 
0.0277 
0.0965 
4.3604 

Best Speed 

117.047 
116.681 
116.633 
116.621 
116.537 
116.214 
115.933 
115.928 
115.857 
115.829 
115.798 
115.779 
115.735 
115.578 
115.506 
115.427 
115.359 
115.333 
115.244 
111.371 

In Lap 
14 
10 
10 
11 
12 
7 

11 
13 
14 
12 
14 
11 
14 
10 
9 

11 
9 

10 
7 
9 

Laps 
14 
10 
13 
17 
17 
10 
12 
16 
14 
12 
14 
14 
16 
12 
11 
11 
10 
10 
12 
11 

Sorted on best lap timeElite Engines Grand Prix of Road America 

USF Pro 2000 

Test 1 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 13:10:00 

Road America 14-Turn 4.014 miles 

6/6/2024 13:10 

Elite Engines Grand Prix of Road America 

USF Pro 2000 

Test 1 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 13:10:00 

Road America 14-Turn 4.014 miles 

6/6/2024 13:10 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: David Malukas 6/22/2018 1:59.8151
Race Record: Toby Sowery 6/22/20018 2:01.3306
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